402 Office Plaza (800)301-3632
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-2757 (850) 878-6844

brucebelrose@flmusiced.org

JAZZ BAND MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT

SEND THE COMPLETED FORM TO THE FBA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AND TO THE FSMA OFFICE NO LATER
THAN 10 DAYS FOLLOWING EACH MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT EVENT.

FBA District: 7
ASSESSMENT DATES: 2/8/08 - 2/8/08 ASSESSMENT SITE: State Fairgrounds
ADJUDICATORS
NAME CERTIFIED
Music 1 William T. Reinecke Yes
Music 2 Jamie Roth Yes
Music 3 Jeff Phillips No
School Name ~ FSMA ID# # of
Performing Group\Director Participants 1 2 3 Final
Adams Middle School ~ 290041 21 E E E Excellent
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Nancy Barlar
Alonso High School ~ 290151 18 E E E Excellent
MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Kenneth Norton
Alonso High School ~ 290151 20 E E E Excellent
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kenneth Norton
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 17 E E E Excellent
MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Jon Sever
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 18 DNA
MS/HS Jazz Band 4 / Jon Sever
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 23 S E S Superior
MS/HS Jazz Band 1/ Jon Sever
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 19 E E E Excellent
MS/HS Jazz Band 3 / Jon Sever
Brandon High School ~ 290291 20 E E E Excellent
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Christian Koserski
Burns Middle School ~ 290651 21 E E E Excellent

MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kevin Lewis



Davidsen Middle School ~ 291080
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kassandra Thayer

Durant High School ~ 291291
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Daniel DuBay I

East Bay Senior High School ~ 291322
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kerry Kline

Eisenhower Middle School ~ 291324
MS/HS Jazz Band 1/ Brian Schank

Farnell Middle School ~ 291441
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Cynthia Starling

Freedom High School (Hillsborough) ~ 291541

MS/HS Jazz Band 1/ Michael Barrineau

Gaither High School ~ 291551

MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Brian Dell / Anthony Ambrose

Gaither High School ~ 291551
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Brian Dell

Howard W. Blake High School ~ 290281
MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Robert Griffin

Howard W. Blake High School ~ 290281
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Robert Griffin

Jefferson Senior High School ~ 293784
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / David Rosa

Joe E. Newsome High School ~ 293171
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Gregory Basham

Leto Senior High School ~ 292421
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Nicole Conte

Mann Middle School ~ 292801
MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Kevin Fuller

Mann Middle School ~ 292801
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kevin Fuller

Martinez Middle School ~ 290005
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Michelle Barber

Plant Senior High School ~ 293411
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Robert Schoos

18

18

16

22

25

27

22

20

21

20

23

19

23

19

24

19

Excellent

Superior

Disqualified

Good

Superior

Superior

Excellent

Superior

Superior

Superior

Good

Superior

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Superior

Superior



Progress Village Middle School ~ 293561
MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Robert Chisholm

Progress Village Middle School ~ 293561
MS/HS Jazz Band 3 / Robert Chisholm

Progress Village Middle School ~ 293561
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Robert Chisholm

Robinson Senior High School ~ 293731
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Jeremy Klein

Sickles High School ~ 294151
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Mark Watson

Sickles High School ~ 294151
MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Mark Watson

Tampa Bay Tech High School ~ 294221
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Katie Norton

Terrace Community School ~ 296606
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Ruth Morris

Walker Middle School ~ 294592
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Rebekkah Norton

Williams Middle School ~ 294741
MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kathy Koserski

14

19

18

20

22

18

21

25

24

Excellent

Superior

Superior

Good

Superior

Superior

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent






