

402 Office Plaza Tallahassee, Florida 32301-2757 Fax (850) 942-1793 brucebelrose@flmusiced.org (800)301-3632 (850) 878-6844 www.flmusiced.org

## JAZZ BAND MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT

SEND THE COMPLETED FORM TO THE FBA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AND TO THE FSMA OFFICE NO LATER THAN 10 DAYS FOLLOWING EACH MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT EVENT.

FBA District: 7

ASSESSMENT DATES: 2/8/08 - 2/8/08 ASSESSMENT SITE: State Fairgrounds

	ADJUDICATORS					
Music 1 Music 2 Music 3	NAME William T. Reinecke Jamie Roth Jeff Phillips					CERTIFIED Yes Yes No
School Name ~ FSMA ID# Performing Group\Director		# of Participants	1	2	3	Final
Adams Middle School ~ 290041 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Nancy Barlar		21	Е	E	Ε	Excellent
Alonso High School ~ 290151 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Kenneth Norton		18	Е	E	Е	Excellent
Alonso High School ~ 290151 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kenneth Norton		20	Е	Е	Е	Excellent
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Jon Sever		17	Е	E	Е	Excellent
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 MS/HS Jazz Band 4 / Jon Sever		18				DNA
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Jon Sever		23	S	Е	S	Superior
Bloomingdale High School ~ 294141 MS/HS Jazz Band 3 / Jon Sever		19	Е	E	Е	Excellent
Brandon High School ~ 290291 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Christian Koserski		20	Е	E	Е	Excellent
Burns Middle School ~ 290651 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kevin Lewis		21	E	Е	Ε	Excellent

Davidsen Middle School ~ 291080 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kassandra Thayer	18	E	Е	Е	Excellent
Durant High School ~ 291291 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Daniel DuBay II	18	S	S	S	Superior
East Bay Senior High School ~ 291322 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kerry Kline	16				Disqualified
Eisenhower Middle School ~ 291324 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Brian Schank	22	G	G	G	Good
Farnell Middle School ~ 291441 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Cynthia Starling	25	E	S	S	Superior
Freedom High School (Hillsborough) ~ 291541 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Michael Barrineau	27	S	S	S	Superior
Gaither High School ~ 291551 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Brian Dell / Anthony Ambrose	22	E	E	Ε	Excellent
Gaither High School ~ 291551 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Brian Dell	20	S	S	S	Superior
Howard W. Blake High School ~ 290281 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Robert Griffin	8	S	S	S	Superior
Howard W. Blake High School ~ 290281 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Robert Griffin	21	S	S	S	Superior
Jefferson Senior High School ~ 293784 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / David Rosa	20	G	F	G	Good
Joe E. Newsome High School ~ 293171 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Gregory Basham	23	S	Е	S	Superior
Leto Senior High School ~ 292421 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Nicole Conte	19	Е	S	Е	Excellent
Mann Middle School ~ 292801 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Kevin Fuller	23	Е	Е	Е	Excellent
Mann Middle School ~ 292801 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kevin Fuller	19	E	E	Е	Excellent
Martinez Middle School ~ 290005  MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Michelle Barber	24	S	S	S	Superior
Plant Senior High School ~ 293411 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Robert Schoos	19	Ε	S	S	Superior

Progress Village Middle School ~ 293561 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Robert Chisholm	14	Ε	Е	Ε	Excellent
Progress Village Middle School ~ 293561 MS/HS Jazz Band 3 / Robert Chisholm	8	S	S	S	Superior
Progress Village Middle School ~ 293561 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Robert Chisholm	19	S	E	S	Superior
Robinson Senior High School ~ 293731 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Jeremy Klein	18	G	G	G	Good
Sickles High School ~ 294151 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Mark Watson	20	S	S	S	Superior
Sickles High School ~ 294151 MS/HS Jazz Band 2 / Mark Watson	22	S	S	S	Superior
Tampa Bay Tech High School ~ 294221 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Katie Norton	18	Е	Е	Е	Excellent
Terrace Community School ~ 296606  MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Ruth Morris	21	Е	G	Е	Excellent
Walker Middle School ~ 294592 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Rebekkah Norton	25	Е	Е	Е	Excellent
Williams Middle School ~ 294741 MS/HS Jazz Band 1 / Kathy Koserski	24	Ε	Ε	Ε	Excellent